nationalized/schedule bank payable at Berhampur in favour of “Odisha Construction 

Corporation Limited”.  

2.  Bid documents can be purchased from the office of the Senior Manager (Civil), OCCL, 

Chheligada Group of Projects, Berhampur by depositing a sum of Rs. 2360.00 (Rupees Two 

Thousand Three Hundred Sixty) only through Cash/ Cheque / Demand Draft from 

dt.15.07.2024 to 24.07.2024 during office hours . 

3. The document must be accompanied by the money receipt towards cost of bid documents. 

4.  Quotation Details: 

Procurement 

Officer 

Availability of Short